
Copyright © 1986, Sonny Saul

E‹

A¨77

13

C17

E‹ A¨7
Ending

21

C25

29

33







 




3 3

Alix's Dream
Sonny Saul

for Alix Schoettle

   
3 3


 

3 3


maj




maj




 

 


5

5 5

5 5

     
     

                   



   

      

   

  

                      

              

   
       

               

              

           

    
                   

6


